LOW COST LASER LEVEL &
DISTANCE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES
•  Long Range to 150 m on reflector
•  No Beam Divergence = No False
Echoes
•  Measures off reflective target
•  Rugged and Robust Enclosure

LM80/P-0202-2 Rev NC (03-2006) Email:  sales@laserm.co.za
Website: www.laserm.co.za
ORDERING INFORMATION:
LM80 / o :
o/r Application   Ordering code
/S/r Standard/range A - 0.5m - 75m LM80/S/75
 Standard/range B - 0.5m - 150m LM80/S/150
/C/r Hotglass (Anti-condensation)/range A - 0.5m - 75m LM80/C/75
 Hotglass (Anti-condensation)/range B - 0.5m - 150m LM80/C/150
AVAILABLE OPTIONAL ITEMS:
TUB_LM80  Dust Tube:  Powder coated mild steel
REFS Reflector Board for positioning applications
0.5m x 0.5m